L-810 RTO Series Red LED Obstruction Lights
Patents Pending
Retro-fit unit Single Fixture
Dual Fixture
Order codes:
RTO-1R07-001         Single Fixture, FAA, 120-230 VAC
RTO-6R07-001         Single Fixture, TC, 120-230 VAC
RTO-1R06-001         Single Fixture, FAA, 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-001         Single Fixture, FAA, 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-001-EU Single Fixture, European Ver, 120-230 VAC
RTO-1R07-002         Dual Fixture, FAA, 120-230 VAC
RTO-6R07-002         Dual Fixture, TC, 120-230 VAC
RTO-1R06-002         Dual Fixture, FAA, 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-002         Dual Fixture, FAA, 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-002-EU Dual Fixture, European Ver, 120-230 VAC
RTO-1R07-004         Single Retro-Fit Fixture, FAA, 120-230 VAC
RTO-6R07-004         Single Retro-Fit Fixture, TC, 120-230 VAC
RTO-1R06-004         Single Retro-Fit Fixture, FAA, 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-004         Single Retro-Fit Fixture, FAA, 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-004-EU Single  Retro-FitFixture, European Ver, 120-230 VAC
Container Dimensions: 7.60” x 5.25” x 5.75” (Retro Unit)
193mm x 133mm x 146mm
7.60” x 5.25” x 5.75” (Single Unit)
193mm x 133mm x 146mm